Features
BW Packaging Systems represents the collective capabilities of Barry-Wehmiller packaging companies including, Accraply, BW Flexible Systems, BW Integrated Systems,
Pneumatic Scale Angelus and Synerlink. Through their diverse capabilities, these companies can collectively provide everything from a single piece of equipment to fully
integrated packaging systems for a wide range of industries, including: food and beverage, personal care, container manufacturing, pharmaceutical and medical devices,
household products, paper products and textiles, industrial and automotive, and converting, printing and publishing.
For more information, go to BWPackagingSystems.com
Consolidated Capper
•  Wide variety of options available to suit various applications and installations
• The TG arm performs the unique function of transferring the cap to the chuck, and positively gripping the
container during cap application
• Extensive variety of chucks available for standard and special applications
Pneumatic Scale Angelus
4485 Allen Road
Stow, OH 44224 USA
t. +1 (330) 923-0491
psangelus.com
Angelus | Carr Centritech | Consolidated  | Continental/Closetech | Hema
Mateer Burt |  Multi-Tech Systems | OnTrack | Zepf Change Parts
The Consolidated TG capper line uses the unique TG arm for positive control cap transfer to the chuck, and a container gripping system to
ensure container control with a minimum of moving parts. The TG series can handle a wide variety of container and closure styles, and is
well-suited for glass, plastic, metal, or fi berboard containers.
This capper can be adapted to perform additional functions such as plugging and inserting, using a variety of available chucks for standard
and special applications. The Consolidated TG line is capable of speeds from 20 to 750+ containers per minute, accommodating caps up to
110 mm in diameter.
This capping machine is available as rebuilt or pre-owned equipment only.
Model Number Normal Operating
Speed
Max Cap Size Max Container
Diameter
Conveyor Length Motor Drive Capping Heads
TG-4-15 150 110 mm 6 - 1/2" 10' 1 HP 4
TG-6-15 225 110 mm 6 - 1/2" 10' 1 HP 6
TG-8-15 300 100 mm 5 – 5/8" 10' 1 HP 8
TG-10-15 375 70 mm 4 - 1/2" 10' 1 – 1/2 HP 10
TG-12-15 450 38 mm 3 – 3/4" 10' 2 HP 12
TG-8-22.5 265 110 mm 6 - 1/2" 12' 3 HP 8
TG-10-22.5 335 110 mm 6 - 1/2" 12' 3 HP 10
TG-12-22.5 400 100 mm 5 – 5/8" 12' 3 HP 12
TG-12-31 375 110 mm 6 - 1/2" 5’ 3” 3 HP 12
TG-16-31 500 89 mm 5 – 3/4" 5’ 3” 3 HP 16
TG-20-31 625 70 mm 4 - 1/2" 5’ 3” 5 HP 20
Consolidated TG Capper: Rebuilt or Pre-Owned Only